Supplies4Heat is a brand of IRSAP
Units 13 – 14 Charlwoods Road | East Grinstead | West Sussex | RH19 2HU
Tel: 01342 306880 | email: enquiries@supplies4heat.co.uk | Web: www.supplies4heat.co.uk
Declaration of Performance
Z5-24920/1
1. Unique identification code of the product type:
Milton
2. Serial Number:

ΚΜ & n see table 1
Supplies4Heat is a brand of IRSAP
Units 13 – 14 Charlwoods Road | East Grinstead | West Sussex | RH19 2HU
Tel: 01342 306880 | email: enquiries@supplies4heat.co.uk | Web: www.supplies4heat.co.uk
Table 1:
Height Width Code
Output
∆T=50°C
Output
∆T=30°C
Coefficient
ΚΜ
Exponent
n
(mm) (mm)  (watts) (Watts)
655 500 MILT655008 325 176 3,0080 1,1972
655 600 MILT656008 383 208 3,5385 1,1975
785 500 MILT785010 400 217 3,6442 1,2010
785 600 MILT786010 470 254 4,2769 1,2013
915 500 MILT915012 475 257 4,2569 1,2052
915 600 MILT916012 555 300 4,9680 1,2055
1110 500 MILT115014 553 298 4,8839 1,2092
1110 600 MILT116014 650 350 5,7280 1,2095
The performance of the product identified in point 1 is in conformity with the declared
performances in point 7. This declaration of performance is issued under the sole
responsibility of the manufacturer identified in point 4.
Andrew Phillips